Tariff

Breakfast/Morning break
Bacon —rasher

Bread rolls

Pain au choc

Cheese on toast

Muffin with bacon & cheese
Toast

Hash Brown

Cereal or Cereal Bar
Waffle

Sausage rolls

Cinnamon Swirls

Croissant

Raspberry Vegan Croissant
Pancakes and Syrup

95p
50p
£1.10
95p
£1.90
50p
55p
95p
£1.00
£1.35
£1.10
£1.10
£1.20
£1.10

Home-made Smoothie of the Day £1.15

Toasted Bagel £1.00
Sauce portion I15p
Butter portion I5p
Lunch

Homemade Soup £1.10
Home Baked bread 50p
Main meal £2.25
Pasta £1.00
Pasta with sauce £2.20
Cheese portion 75p
Garlic Bread 70p
Jacket potato £1.05
Jacket potato one filling £1.70
Jacket potato two fillings £2.10
Sandwiches & snacks

Branded Sandwiches £1.65 -£2.30
Baguette/wrap of the day £2.40
Pasta pots £1.70
Salad boxes £2.30
Crudités & dips £1.25
Cheese & biscuits £1.20

independlents

Deli Bar Choices

Meat pizza

Chicken burger

Flame Grilled Cheeseburger
Hot filled sub rolls
Assorted Puff Pastry Pies

Desserts & fruit
Fruit yoghurt
Cakes from
Grapes

Piece of fruit
Melon wedges

Jelly

Drinks

Water -bottle
Large Radnor
Radnor Fruit carton
Milk (189ml)

Soya milk

Hot chocolate
Tea

£2.10
£2.10
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

75p
90p
80p
70p
80p
70p

£1.00
£1.10
85p
90p
90p

70p
45p
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