## **Tariff**

Breakfast/Morning break Bacon -rasher Bread rolls Pain au choc Cheese on toast Muffin with bacon & cheese Toast Hash Brown Cereal or Cereal Bar Waffle	95p 50p £1.10 95p £1.90 50p 55p 95p £1.00	Deli Bar Choices Meat pizza Chicken burger Flame Grilled Cheeseburger Hot filled sub rolls Assorted Puff Pastry Pies	£2.10 £2.10 £2.20 £2.20 £2.20
Sausage rolls	£1.35	<b>Desserts &amp; fruit</b> Fruit yoghurt	75p
Cinnamon Swirls Croissant	£1.10 £1.10	Cakes from	90 <sub>P</sub>
Raspberry Vegan Croissant	£1.20	Grapes	80 <sub>P</sub>
Pancakes and Syrup	£1.10	Piece of fruit	70 <sub>P</sub>
Home-made Smoothie of the D	•	Melon wedges Jelly	80p 70p
Toasted Bagel	£1.00	Jeny	70р
Sauce portion	15p		
Butter portion	15p	<b>Drinks</b> Water -bottle	£1.00
Lunch Homemade Soup Home Baked bread Main meal Pasta Pasta with sauce Cheese portion Garlic Bread Jacket potato Jacket potato one filling Jacket potato two fillings	£ 1.10 50p £2.25 £1.00 £2.20 75p 70p £1.05 £1.70 £2.10	Large Radnor Radnor Fruit carton Milk (189ml) Soya milk  Hot chocolate Tea	£1.00 £1.10 85p 90p 90p 70p 45p
Sandwiches & snacks Branded Sandwiches £1.6. Baguette/wrap of the day	5 -£2.30 £2.40		
Pasta pots Salad boxes Crudités & dips Cheese & biscuits	£1.70 £2.30 £1.25 £1.20		